GARA » 43” Stracittadina Trasaccana

Distanza percorso: 8200m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE MASCHILE

Pos. Pet.
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43
55
78
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29
71
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36
11
77
58
38
49
25
28
20
72
79
54
17
80
34
39
66
68
19
61
22
85
35
48

Nome atleta
Adugna Biniyam
Giancaterina Italo
Lamiri Mohammed
Lamiri Amin

De Paolis Enrico
Fantozzi Mirko
Carrozzi Edoardo
Lupi Gianmario
Tesone Stefano
Ferrante Carrante Maurizio
Della Torre Antonio
Valente Gianluca
Mastrangelo Michele
Di Cola Francesco
D'aversa Matteo

Del Principe Massimo
Parlati Andrea
D'apice Nicola
Eramo Hermes
Cambise Franco
Giovannone Luciano
D'ottavi Alessandro
De Michelis Benedetto
De Ioris Mauro
Giordano Antonio
Fernicola Francesco
Lombardi Francesco
Frasca Leandro
Cerroni Alessandro
Tempesta Gianluca
Di Stefano Dino
Tacobacci Mario
Valentini Andrea
Achatibi Abderrahman
Mostacci Pietro

Di Vincenzo Pierluigi
Lombardi Luca
Colangelo Fabio
Taricone Eugenio
Leopardi Andrea
Bonanni Enrico

Panfili Valerio

M/F Anno
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1988
1988
1972
2006
1994
1981
1969
1996
1975
1968
1978
1996
1988
1989
1985
1981
1979
1976
1970
1967
1981
1974
1990
1971
1996
1963
1998
1958
1994
1979
1962
1959
1981
1958
1985
1984
1988
1972
1975
1980
1980
1980

Cat.
M35

M35
M50
T™M23
T™M23
M40
M55
TM23
M45
M55
M45
T™M23
M35
M35
M35
M40
M45
M45
M50
M55
M40
M50
TM23
M50
T™M23
M60
TM23
M65
T™M23
M45
M60
M65
M40
M65
M35
M40
M35
M50
M45
M40
M40
M40

Societa

Asd Stracittadina Avezzano
Atletica Vomano

Plus Ultra

Pol. Atletica Capistrello
Noi Pochi Intimi Asd
Plus Ultra

Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Briganti D'abruzzo
Atletica Ceprano

Plus Ultra

Briganti D'abruzzo
Runners Avezzano

Plus Ultra

Frosinone Sport

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Runcard

Plus Ultra

Runners Avezzano

Plus Ultra

Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Runners Avezzano
Briganti D'abruzzo

Plus Ultra

Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Plus Ultra

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Runcard

Briganti D'abruzzo

Plus Ultra

Noi Pochi Intimi Asd
Runners Avezzano

Asd Stracittadina Avezzano
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Plus Ultra

Inix Sport

Plus Ultra

Gs Celano

Runners Avezzano

Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi

T. totale Velocita

27'59"
28'35"
31'11"
31'16"
31'58"
32'22"
32'29"
32'39"
32'56"
33'09"
33'33"
33'35"
33'54"
34'00"
34'07"
34'19"
34'20"
34'22"
34'54"
35'31"
35'44"
35'59"
36'52"
37'00"
37'02"
37'04"
38'11"
38'16"
38'19"
38'27"
38'33"
38'39"
38'48"
39'43"
39'52"
40'20"
41'11"
41'11"
41'11"
42'01"
42'34"

42'57"

3'24"
3'29"
3'48"
3'48"
3'53"
3'56"
3'57"
3'58"
4'1"
4'2"
4's5"
4's5"
4'8"
4'8"
4'9"
4'11"
4'11"
4'11"
4'15"
4'19"
4'21"
4'23"
4'29"
4'30"
4'31"
4'31"
4'39"
4'40"
4'40"
4'41"
4'42"
4'42"
4'43"
4'50"
4'51"
4'55"
5'1"
5'1"
5'1"
5'7"
511"
5'14"

Diff.

0'36"
3'12"
317"
3'59"
422"
429"
4'40"
4'57"
5'10"
5'34"
5'36"
5'54"
6'00"
6'08"
6'20"
6'21"
6'23"
6'55"
7'31"
7'44"
8'00"
8'53"
9'01"
9'03"
9'05"
10'12"
10'17"
10'20"
10'28"
10'34"
10'40"
10'48"
11'44"
11'53"
12'21"
13'12"
13'12"
13'12"
14'01"
14'35"
14'58"






